

State Vs Noordin @ Noor etc.

CiS No: CHI 254-15

Present:- APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh. P.S Saini Advocate.

No PW is present or examined. Let, summons to remaining unexamined witnesses, in terms of previous order be again issued for 07.03.2017.

Dated: 10.01.2017
(Ashutosh)

(Sachal Babbar)
JMIC/ APS