

CHI 243-2016 State Vs Sukhwinder Singh

Present: Sh. Aman Mohindru, Ld. APP for State.
Accused absent.

Notice issued to accused not received back. Let, fresh notice to
accused be again issued for 23.03.2022.

Date of Order :25.02.2022

Purushottam Kumar

Stenographer II

(Bikramdeep Singh), PCS,

CJJD-cum-JMIC./Batala

UID No. PB0396.