

CHI-253-2019
UID No. PB 0425

State VS Gurinderpreet Singh etc.
CNR No: PBGDA10023242019

Present:- Sh. O.D.S Malhi Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. S.K Gupta Advocate counsel for accused

An exemption application from the personal appearance on behalf of accused Gurinderpreet Singh is moved, which is allowed on the grounds mentioned therein for today only.

No PW is present. Summons issued to PW at serial no. 1 to 3 received back duly served but they failed to come present. Let they be summoned throughailable warrants for the sum of Rs. 5000/- with one surety like of like amount for **01.08.2022**.

Date of order: 13.06.2022
Sukhdev Singh,, Stenographer-III

Reeta Hans, PCS
JMIC/Batala
(UID No.PB0425)